FU— 9—5URk

7—7 AN (50EIR)
EHB &FORTUNA ALL STARS

BXAT

LEE CHANG SUB

A.B.C.-Z

Nig&E

Ef

BEhEIYRDYY

f(x)

BEEDIEE

I vy=——XJr.

Ot EE

Kis-My-Ft2

Kiria x 28D (£

King & Prince

CRAYON POP

HEP LW

7148

T7A4T7—ITLT L LA~FDER~

B & K&
Beautiful

Re Start~BAE~N\~
ZDeZEHIRTIC
Revolution

ODEW

EHONA AN

INANA5—=D >
E'£ %-Body ¢-Boo

Pinocchio
Feel

REMU E. BAKM,
Fly~& & WS E~

ANOTHER TOMORROW

rouge

Past & Future
eNT7A5—
Wi |l
AyFa—v
Invitation

We are XY |
EREA
BELKB

Give mell

B> ATEWIN!
Bounce To Night

Dancing All Night
Uh-ee (Japanese Ver))
We are Pirates!

FM ( Japanese Ver.)

Dancing Queen (Japanese Ver.)

Higher Higher

F55H
2016.2. 10

2017.12.20
2017.12.20

2015.5. 20

2017.06.07

20716.6.22

20716.5.4

2016. 5. 25
2016.5. 25

2015.7.22

2016.2. 10
2016.2. 10
2016.2. 10

2012.11. 14

2015. 3. 25
2017.03.01
2017.05.03
2017.06.07
2018.04.25
2018.04.25
2018.02.06
2019.07.10

2016.2. 10

2019.06.18
2019.06.18

2015.11.8
2015.11.8
2016. 1. 20
2016. 1. 20
2016.1.20

2017.12.20

18
WIU V7~ TORER

ZY7>R—3DSY 7k "Girls Mode 4 2

—v7>R—3DSY 7k 'Girls Mode 4 2

FRERD E - 5 Single "Re &

Single Tbpm82.5; WU

Single "Take a "5” Trai

Single T80 >+

Single "Sexy Beach Hi
Single "Sexy Beach Hi

Single "SUMMER SPECIAL Pinoc

WIU V7~ TORERR
WIU Y7k TORER
WIU V7~ TEOEER

Sexy Zone Album TOn

Single "KissBR; PIUNER
Single TINTER; PIUNEF
Album "™USIC COLO:
Single TPICK IT UP,; P
Album TYummy!; PIUY
Album TYummy!; AU
Single "Bz KIFE12)
Single "THANDS UP; P

WIU V7~ TOEER

Albun TKing & Prince;
Album TKing & Prince

Single Dancing All N
Single Dancing All N
Album TCRAYON POP
Aloum TCRAYON POP
Album "CRAYON POP

Zv7>R—3DSY 7k 'Girls Mode 4 2



EBERSF

Shdip~

BER0EH

v Z—XWEST

SNUPER

Sexy Zone

SOLIDEMO

ERIEX2018
EHRAEX

Cheeky Parade
Chuning Candy

R3S

FERA / FitEE
FREFY Y Y
Nissy

INZALM—F3—

Black / White

BENRTCELEETDURAICES

FEEY—X A R
FRELIEEWN
AN

R—L « AA—hk - R—LA

for now and forever
Rainbow Dream
RER—%E |

Wake UP!

5 [Mysterious

TCIR/U/JQ\
WWA U » a0

FeFErTHEVTF
GAME

With you
FolcBATERLD !

WDEXTHWDETH
oAld

There is
Forever young

Thousand Suns
Only One---

SUPER STAR

Happy Happy

This is my love
Yippie Ki Yay

Hot Hot Hot
Manipulate

Hot Sauce

Six in the morning
Guilty

Master

Electric Shock
Be with you
NA

INZH LD

2015. 8

2014.3.9
2014.7. 2
2014.7. 2
2014.8.6

2014.7.16
2014.10. 8
2014. 4. 23
2014. 4. 23
2014.8.6
2020.1.8

2018.6.6
2018.6.6

2017.12.13
2012.11. 14
2011.11.6
2014.5.14
2019.3.12
2020.1.5

2017.1.18
2019.8.14

2018.11.21
2014.7.2
2076.6. 1
2019.06.26
2018.09.19
2018.09.19
2019.07.31
2019.10.16
2019.10.16
2019.10.16
2019.10.16
2019.10.16
2016. 2. 24
2018.3.14
2019.6.24

2018.12.5

Sexy Zone {EBEBSF] VO3>

Single "&EMNRTELBIFE
Single TlEY—XA R
Single TlfEY—X A R
Album THREHIE, UK

FEETER - #£35 ALBUM -

Single TV/)X> 4 - B&
Single "X X U w7iaLhy
EFES - #£58  Ur =—XWEST

Album "go WEST &—W

Live DVD T%EE4, AL

Album Do me a favol
Album TDo me a favol

Single "Stand by me;

Album TOne Sexy Zon
Single TSexy Zonej P
Single "King & Queer
Album TPAGES; RIUXE
Aloum TPOP x STEP!?

Mini Aloum Further
Single TForever young

BERFALE. ZERIESAS TERREM
EFHMA - #£5  ALBUM Kis
Album TCheeky Parad
Single T19 - nineteen -

Album "TTOMORROW;
Aloum "TOMORROW,
Single "Hot Hot Hot /
Album XV, PIUXER
Album T™XV,) ISR
Album "XV, RUXER
Album XV, PAUER
Album "XV, PIUXER

Album TWelcome to S

Album TEIRIZILE ALY AYY—XALY
TIGIWEREY VTV "NAL RIURER

4th Single "'SHAKEZ&/



BTOB

Beverly

S5

TS99 - ATY

Hey!Say!lJUMP

H#Prhh <A

YUNHO from S=A#2

BES & By R

LOVE

Love-tune

Lead

ROOT FIVE

Leola

£ TKISSERDEFS K
Dear Bride

E ko YA}

JUMP!

BBee—0O—

Girls be ambitious

EE

Diggy Down

/3: X)) 5 TC
Urhlriv—rFUR

Mermaid

FUEDDE
BLTBEEZZRBE50LWN

Nobody knows

Shout Out!

DAY T +—

Drive
One More Day

This is Love Song
SUPERMAN

99.9%

MOk

Sing for you

2016.12.7

2016. 2. 24

2016. 2. 24

2018.06.20

2017.12.13

2017.12.20

2018.08.22

2018.02.14

2019.10.30

2016.10.12

2017.9.6

2017.04.05
2017.04.05

2018.06.27

2014.8.7

2015. 7.1

2017.04.19
2017.04.19

2019.01.30

2017.12.13

2016. 4. 27

MINHYUK / PENIEL / ILHOON - #

MINHYUK / PENIEL - #t57
MINHYUK / PENIEL / ILHOON - #

Album 24, ISR
Alboum TEZHED. b-o

Zv7 Y R—=3DSY 7k (Girls Mode 4 2

Album TSENSE or LO\
Single 'NTF L4, K.
Album TPARADE; HY
Single "z 245> &

Blu-ray/DVD Sexy Zone presents S

Album TROUTE 55~
Album TROUTE 55~z

Album TSTAR LAND; !
DVD EA#i#E LIVE TOU
Album Kis-My-Ft2 K

Album TPearl; RIUNER
Album TPearl; RUNER

Single "Be the NAKEL

Album "ROOT FIVE STORY L

Album "Rainbow, P!



F#FE, (EXE)

=X RFA VRN (ERE)

=R RATAIVRN (ERE)
tart~BAE N~ RUNEX
N

in; RUNER

IR

oneymoon; PIUNER
oneymoon, PUXER

chio / Hot Summer; PIIREX

x# FE; (EXE)
fx# FE) (IEXRE)
Zx#FE, (ERZE)

le Sexy Zone; PIUNER

SSEUM; AIUNER
ISR

C}

'

PSR

e

F#FE, (EXRE)

R
1 PRUER

ights PIUNER
ighty PIUXER
1 RN
1 PUNER
1 RUNER

=R RFAYRN (ERE)



M=K A—TZVJH
DBUKRAICIRD ) RIS
1 UER

1 PURER

5%

KH. #MA. KT AR

sEICKIES PIUNER
MY BEST CDEERIUN %
Single T2 Uweixuihy PIUNER
Rl RN

55

r1 POUNER
r1 RURER

RSk

les PUNER

QU %

1 & Joker; PIUNER
1 RIS

IR
J1 PIUNER

72018, DVD&Blu-rayRiix

;s My Journey; PIURER

le lly PURER
- 1 RUNER
IR E%

PR
25X AN

iexy Zone; PUXER

¥ 3 -a galaxy of new stars; PIRER

(Takahiro Nishijima, 73 $1E)

NAR—I1) UL ER



A FILNL T24/7) RUNER

Single Dear Bride; PIUXER
58 Single "Dear Bride; PIUX$R

1 RURER

=X RFA VRN (ERE)

VE1 PRUNER
N85

L%

1 RUNER

iexy Tour 2017 ~ STAGE, PR

FUEDDE; AUNER
FUEDDE WUNE

=

R 2014 TREE, AU

is-My-World; PIUXER

) RURER

_IVE COLLECTION PIUR$x

i



